Product
Catalogue
WE DELIVER THE HIGHEST STANDARDS OF PERFORMANCE
AND RELIABILIT Y THROUGHOUT OUR R ANGE OF COUNTER
TOP EQUIPMENT A S WELL A S HE AV Y DUT Y AND ROBUST
PROFESSIONAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT.
DISCLAIMER
The products may differ slightly from the pictures shown in this catalogue.

GAS GRILLER RADIANT  -1500mm  -  PILOT BURNER
SPECIFICATIONS
SURFACE:  Ribbed grates
GAS:  LPG
OUTPUT:  140 000 BTU
DIMENSIONS:  1527 x 675 x 350mm
Grill Area: 1500 x 470mm
PACKED WEIGHT:  205kg
REGULATOR: NO
GRILLERS - Gas
Note
• Heavy duty gas products to be connected by an approved
gas installer
• (Flame Failure units shown)
Order Codes: MODELS WITH FLAME FAILURE
FTG0300  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 300mm
FTG0400  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 400mm
FTG0600  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 600mm
FTG0900  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 900mm
FTG1200  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 1200mm
FTG1500  - FLAT TOP GRILLER  - 1500mm
Note
• Heavy duty gas products to be connected by an approved
gas installer
• (Flame Failure units shown)
Order Codes: MODELS WITH FLAME FAILURE
GGL0300  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 300mm
GGL0400  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 400mm
GGL0600  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 600mm
GGL0900  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 900mm
GGL1200  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 1200mm
GGL1500  - GAS GRILLER RADIANT  - 1500mm
65
HEATING HEATING
FEATURES
• Mild Steel painted